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Enduro - AA By Total

Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 7 Jacob Hyslop Masterton Honda CRF250 485 428 501 427 982 2823

2 3A Brad Groombridge Taupo Suzuki RMZ250 472 396 459 400 1098 2825 0.07 % 0.07 %

3 5 Jake Whitaker Lower Hutt KTM 300 XC 526 443 528 453 991 2941 4.18 % 4.11 %

4 5B Beau Taylor Cambridge KTM 250 EXC 500 446 501 450 1081 2978 5.49 % 1.26 %

5 4A Kevin Archer Te Awamutu KTM 300 XC 511 447 510 454 1084 3006 6.48 % 0.94 %

6 10B Ashton Grey Cambridge Yamaha YZ250 FX 523 434 517 398 1136 3008 6.55 % 0.07 %

7 3B Cody Davey Taumaranui Honda CRF250 512 433 498 442 1154 3039 7.65 % 1.03 %

8 1B Mark Galbraith Auckland KTM 250 EXC 522 479 525 461 1108 3095 9.64 % 1.84 %

9 6B Blake Wilkins Whitianga Husqvarna TE150 514 457 521 443 1167 3102 9.88 % 0.23 %

10 9B Adam Easton Masterton Yamaha YZ250 535 456 538 461 1170 3160 11.94 % 1.87 %

11 8 Phil Singleton Hamilton Husqvarna FE350 558 513 539 462 1107 3179 12.61 % 0.60 %

12 2B Philip Bly Masterton KTM 300 XC 535 469 538 489 1155 3186 12.86 % 0.22 %

13 10 Daniel Walker Levin Husqvarna TE300 516 472 530 472 1211 3201 13.39 % 0.47 %

14 8A Chris Singleton Hamilton Husqvarna FE350 537 454 532 488 1234 3245 14.95 % 1.37 %

15 3 Jake Wightman Tokoroa KTM 250 XC 514 445 500 462 1350 3271 15.87 % 0.80 %

16 6 Chris Power Paeroa Honda CRF450 506 470 514 458 1580 3528 24.97 % 7.86 %

17 1 Grant Herbert New Plymouth KTM 300 EXC 618 524 622 569 1202 1 3585 26.99 % 1.62 %

18 10A Bradley Lauder Rotorua Husqvarna FC250 549 463 521 471 1664 3668 29.93 % 2.32 %

19 7A Raymond Lempriere Ngaruawahia KTM 300 EXC 598 532 605 546 1326 4 3807 34.86 % 3.79 %

20 5A Mitchell Gallagher Auckland KTM 250 EXC TPI 600 531 596 552 1508 3 3937 39.46 % 3.41 %

21 1A Logan Clarke Rotorua KTM 300 EXC 586 507 576 542 1862 1 4123 46.05 % 4.72 %

22 4B Rachael Archer Te Awamutu Husqvarna FC250 515 473 523 491 2396 4398 55.79 % 6.67 %

23 8B Bradley Simpson Oamaru Husqvarna TE300 630 571 646 622 1702 7 4521 60.15 % 2.80 %

24 9A Allan Wellbrock Masterton Husqvarna TE300 629 539 618 546 2299 1 4681 65.82 % 3.54 %

25 2A Seth Reardon Wanganui Yamaha YZ250 FX 492 424 2200 458 1163 15 5487 94.37 % 17.22 %

26 11 Matthew Walker Wellington Suzuki RMZ450 544 479 547 514 3514 4 5798 105.38 % 5.67 %

27 9 Hamish Fox Pukekohe Suzuki RMZ250 576 527 596 588 3260 13 6197 119.52 % 6.88 %

28 4 Joshua Hilton Hamilton KTM 300 EXC 555 518 633 715 3327 15 6498 130.18 % 4.86 %

DNF 2 Josh Hunger Stratford Husqvarna FX350 496 1448 no card 1944

DNF 7B Craig Cameron Hamilton Husqvarna FE450 648 no card 648

DNF 6A Rowan Watt Hamilton KTM 200 XCW no card 0


